

articole si accesorii electrice

I.D.: 100276920

Data publicarii 16.07.24 Coduri CPV 31680000-6 44115200-1 44621110-3

Pretul estimativ: 42.076,26 RON - 42.076,26 RON

Descriere: 1 PRIZA BUC 35 18,4873 647,06 122,94 2 INTRERUPATOR BUC 8 12,6050 100,84 19,16 3 CLEME BUC 7 17,6471 123,53 23,47 4 BEC BUC 1 21,0100 21,01 3,99 5 CAPAC DOZA BUC 3 0,8400 2,52 0,48 6 BANDA IZOLATOARE BUC 4 5,0433 20,17 3,83 7 DOZA BUC 2 5,0400 10,08 1,92 8 DOZA BUC 3 10,9233 32,77 6,23 9 DOZA BUC 6 1,6800 10,08 1,92 10 PAT CABLU BUC 10 10,0840 100,84 19,16 11 PRIZA BUC 2 13,4450 26,89 5,11 12 PRELUNGITOR BUC 1 36,9700 36,97 7,03 13 PRELUNGITOR BUC 1 51,2600 51,26 9,74 14 BURGHIU BUC 2 16,8050 33,61 6,39 15 PAT CABLU BUC 10 8,4030 84,03 15,97 16 DOZA BUC 2 9,2425 18,49 3,51 17 DOZA BUC 2 5,8800 11,76 2,24 18 BANDA IZOLATOARE BUC 1 6,7233 6,72 1,28 19 IPSOS BUC 1 8,4000 8,40 1,60 20 MORSETA BUC 2 16,8050 33,61 6,39 21 DOZA BUC 1 7,5600 7,56 1,44 22 PRIZA BUC 1 14,2900 14,29 2,71 23 DIBLU BUC 3 7,5633 22,69 4,31 24 SPOT BUC 4 16,8075 67,23 12,77 25 CORP NEON BUC 1 36,9700 36,97 7,03 26 DOZA BUC 2 4,2000 8,40 1,60 27 CAPAC BUC 10 1,2610 12,61 2,39 28 IPSOS BUC 5 3,3620 16,81 3,19 29 MORSETA BUC 1 9,2400 9,24 1,76 30 MORSETA BUC 1 16,8100 16,81 3,19